Ceny zemédélskych vyrobkul podle kraja za 3/2015
Agricultural prices by regions for 3/2015

Mérici
Vyrobek Oblast jednotka | Primérnacena  Minimalnicena Maximalni cena
Product Region Measure Average price Minimum price Maximum price
unit

PSenice potravinarska
Milling soft wheat

PSenice krmna
Feed soft wheat

Je€men sladovnicky
Malting barley

Brambory pozdni konzumni

Main crop potatoes

Byci jateCni v zivém
Bullocks for slaughter

Mlady byk j.tf. SEU v JUT
Bulls in meat (SEU)

Stfedocesky kraj
JihocCesky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Zlinsky kraj

Stredocesky kraj
Jihocesky kraj
Plzerisky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Liberecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Moravskoslezsky kraj

Stredocesky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj
Zlinsky kraj

JihoCesky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina

Stredocesky kraj
JihoCesky kraj
Plzensky kraj
Ustecky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky kraj
Olomoucky kraj

Plzensky kraj
Kralovéhradecky kraj
Pardubicky kraj

t

4495
4539
4 645
4429
4379
4372
4524
4 349
4417

4 069
4005
4039
3780
4050
3931
3891
3879
3867
3881
3859

5181
4937
5267
4831
4 827
5114
4838

3072
3414
3125
2 861

46 485
46 753
46774
45 362
47 846
46 640
47 030
47 245
48 016

84 460
88 941
87 000

4 156
4150
4478
3982
3900
4013
3762
3980
4100

3700
3400
3500
3621
3800
3500
3400
2 564
3800
3600
3500

4 806
4 000
4500
4516
4 300
4 464
4300

2416
3000
2000
1800

38714
44 505
39 366
41587
43 084
42000
40 000
42000
46 154

79234
87 580
85 000

5000
4710
4 800
4 669
4 600
4 800
5400
4 820
4 600

4 400
4 200
4539
4000
4 400
4 280
4750
5000
4 000
4150
4150

5500
5584
5900
5290
5376
6137
5400

3900
4157
3 800
4 300

50 000
51100
51 140
48 901
50 220
48 901
51 500
50 000
49980

88 132
90 014
89 000
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Méfrici
Vyrobek Oblast jednotka | Primérnacena  Minimalnicena Maximalni cena
Product Region Measure Average price Minimum price Maximum price
unit

Jalovice jate€né v Zivém ¢

Heifers for slaughtered StredocCesky kraj 36 656 32 000 45000
Jihocesky kraj 36 635 32459 42 000
Plzerisky kraj 37 466 31200 45200
Ustecky kraj 35793 33075 37 566
Kralovéhradecky kraj 36 601 29 400 44 165
Pardubicky kraj 36 654 30 000 45000
Vysocina 35319 25200 45000
Jihomoravsky kraj 37 668 30 000 48 000
Zlinsky kraj 37 864 35000 45192
Moravskoslezsky kraj 39 807 34 497 46 666

Kravy jate€né v Zzivém ¢

Cows for slaughter StredocCesky kraj 30 032 23 500 37 000
JihoGesky kraj 30795 23 826 39 000
Plzerisky kraj 32043 26 000 38 000
Karlovarsky kraj 34 039 32 000 36 677
Liberecky kraj 30838 28 815 33 000
Kralovéhradecky kraj 30 740 22000 35479
Pardubicky kraj 28 109 23 866 34 800
Vysocina 30 357 20 000 38 140
Jihomoravsky kraj 29 952 23 880 35957
Olomoucky kraj 28 693 25500 34100
Zlinsky kraj 31699 27 835 38 790
Moravskoslezsky kraj 27 407 26 188 28 000

Prasata jateCna v zivém ¢

Pigs for slaughter Stfedocesky kraj 28 019 26 500 29 500
Jihocesky kraj 27 823 26 000 30 800
Plzerisky kraj 27 690 25 469 31128
Ustecky kraj 28 057 27727 28 245
Kralovéhradecky kraj 28 327 26 700 33 000
Pardubicky kraj 29473 27 000 33680
Vysocina 28 746 26 740 34 000
Jihomoravsky kraj 28 748 27 000 30973
Olomoucky kraj 28 491 27 200 31430
Moravskoslezsky kraj 27 233 26 124 28 790

Prasata jate¢na j.tf. SEU v JUT ¢

Pigs in meat (SEU) Jihocesky kraj 37197 36 660 37 800
Olomoucky kraj 36 982 36 700 37 350

Miéko kravské Q.tf.j. fis.|

Cows milk Stfedotesky kraj o 8 344 7750 9327
Jihocesky kraj 8931 8 000 9 396
Plzerisky kraj 8 860 7 800 9789
Karlovarsky kraj 8 477 8 250 8770
Ustecky kraj 8760 8614 9 000
Liberecky kraj 8 159 7920 8 400
Kralovéhradecky kraj 8 256 7726 9 000
Pardubicky kraj 8 384 8 100 8780
Vysocina 8 377 7 650 11702
Jihomoravsky kraj 8 426 7 750 9 000
Olomoucky kraj 8 264 7 680 9 000
Zlinsky kraj 8438 7 000 9 085
Moravskoslezsky kraj 8494 8 000 9 000

Kurata jate€na I.t¢.).

Chickens (live - 1st choice) StredocCesky kraj t 22873 22090 23400
Jihocesky kraj 24893 22980 28400




